82
PAINT TOOLS
Wooden handle, medal ferrule
with nylon hair.
Great for painting on smooth surfaces.
Suitable for use of acrylic, water color
and oil paints.
Including 9pcs different brushes for

LUPB200 12/600 ₱ 502”
LUPB250 12/600 ₱ 602-1/2”
LUPB300 12/360 ₱ 80 3”
LUPB075 12/1200 ₱ 203/4"
LUPB400 12/240 ₱ 120 4”
83
Wooden handle, medal ferrule
with nylon hair.
Great for painting on smooth surfaces.
Suitable for use of acrylic, water color
and oil paints.
Including 9pcs different brushes for
different usage
Idea gifts for painters or artists
₱ 125
LSP100C #100 100/1000 ₱ 20
Sandpaper Wet/Dry
SKU GRIT BOX / CTN SRP
LSP280C #280 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP080C #80 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP120C #120 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP150C #150 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP180C #180 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP220 #220 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP320C #320 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP360C #360 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP400C #400 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP600C #600 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP240C #240 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP800C #800 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP1000C #1000 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP1200C #1200 100/1000 ₱ 20
LSP60C #60 100/1000 ₱ 20
Spray Gun LVLP
Type of feed: Gravity
Standard Nozzle: 1.5mm
Optional Nozzle: 1.3 1.7 2.0mm